
PVC – U

DN da 10 a 50

51000 l/h

PN 10-16 bar

PVC – U

DN da 10 a 25

2000 l/h

PN 10-16 bar

Sfera sagomata 
per il dosaggio

Sfera sagomata 
per la regolazione

Sfera sagomata 
per la regolazione

PVC – U

DN da 10 a 50

51000 l/h

PN 10-60 bar

PP PP PP

PVDF PVDF PVDF

MATERIALI

DIMENSIONI

FLUSSO MASSIMO

PRESSIONE NOMINALE

SFERA

C200 C200 PROPC200 DOS

C200 C200 DOS C200 PROP

C200 PROP

C200 PROP

C200 PROP

C200 DOS

C200 DOS

C200 DOS

C200 DOS

C200

C200

C200

C200 C200 PROP


